
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  9/01/8226 12:00:00AM Place ¦Õr Attendance ######

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:
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Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:
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Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders

VT

UB

BB

FX

AA

NAS

Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Linda Thor Brevet    Level 10 Robin Smit National  National Denise Coa Brevet    National Linda McDo

VT UB BB FX
National  National Melissa Ph Level 10                      Nation Patty Hann National                      Brevet Beth Kelle National                      Nation Christine

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor Brigham Young Cougars

1 Eliane KULCZYK  127  9.55  9.65  9.600

2 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 136  9.70  9.80  9.750

3 Raquel WILLMAN  135  9.65  9.60  9.625

4 Haylee ROLLINS  132  9.65  9.70  9.675

5 Makenzie JOHNSON  125  9.45  9.55  9.500

6 Madeline NILSSON  129  9.75  9.80  9.775

48.425  48.425

1 Margaurite LINDSTROM 128  9.55  9.50  9.525
2 Madeline NILSSON  129  9.75  9.55  9.650
3 Megan BAIN  120  9.65  9.65  9.650
4 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 136  9.80  9.70  9.750
5 Raquel WILLMAN  135  9.85  9.85  9.850
6 Haylee ROLLINS  132  9.85  9.75  9.800

48.700  97.125

1 Ashley FOLLETT  121  9.75  9.80  9.775
2 Raquel WILLMAN  135  9.80  9.80  9.800
3 Emily VIDMAR  134  9.75  9.70  9.725
4 Madeline NILSSON  129  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Megan BAIN  120  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Makenzie JOHNSON  125  9.85  9.80  9.825

49.050 146.175

1 Makenzie JOHNSON  125  9.05  9.10  9.075
2 Jordan SCHULT  133  9.60  9.60  9.600
3 Raquel WILLMAN  135  9.60  9.70  9.650
4 Eliane KULCZYK  127  9.70  9.65 0.10  9.575
5 Megan BAIN  120  9.70  9.80  9.750
6 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL 136  9.75  9.70  9.725

48.300 194.475

Video Review 194.475

WILLMAN
 9.625
 9.850
 9.800
 9.650

 38.925

Brad CATTERMOLEYellow Flag

Visitor Oregon State

1 Chelsea Tang  113  9.75  9.80  9.775

2 Stephanie McGregor  109  9.60  9.50  9.550

3 Sarah Marquez  108  9.80  9.80  9.800

4 Makayla Stambaugh  112  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Hailey Gaspar  104  9.85  9.80  9.825

6 Kelsi Blalock  101  9.65  9.75  9.700

48.850 145.950

1 Erika Aufiero  100  9.25  9.20  9.225
2 Stephanie McGregor  109  9.80  9.70  9.750
3 Melanie Jones  106  9.30  9.20  9.250
4 Hannah Casey  102  9.40  9.55  9.475
5 Brittany Harris  105  9.60  9.65  9.625
6 Makayla Stambaugh  112  9.60  9.50  9.550

47.650 193.600

1 Brittany Harris  105  9.70  9.70  9.700
2 Kelsi Blalock  101  9.70  9.55  9.625
3 Cerise Witherby  115  9.40  9.35  9.375
4 Katelyn Ohlrich  110  9.75  9.80  9.775
5 Makayla Stambaugh  112  9.20  9.10  9.150
6 Melanie Jones  106  9.80  9.70  9.750

48.225  48.225

1 Cerise Witherby  115  9.65  9.75  9.700
2 Sarah Marquez  108  9.00  9.10  9.050
3 Brittany Harris  105  9.65  9.80 0.10  9.625
4 Kelsi Blalock  101  9.80  9.85  9.825
5 Melanie Jones  106  9.90  9.80  9.850
6 Makayla Stambaugh  112  9.85  9.90  9.875

48.875  97.100

Video Review 193.600

Stambaugh
 9.750
 9.550
 9.150
 9.875

 38.325

Tanya ChaplinYellow Flag



NCAA Women's Gymnastics Score Sheet
Team:

Date  9/01/8226 12:00:00AM Place ¦Õr Attendance ######

Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG Name 1 2 3 4 ND AVG
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Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:

Final Score: Final Score:

All Arounders All Arounders
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Judges: * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head
Judge

Linda Thor Brevet    Level 10 Robin Smit National  National Denise Coa Brevet    National Linda McDo

VT UB BB FX
National  National Melissa Ph Level 10                      Nation Patty Hann National                      Brevet Beth Kelle National                      Nation Christine

Coach: Coach:
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Visitor University of Michigan

1 Stephanie Colbert  143  9.80  9.75  9.775

2 Briley Casanova  142  9.80  9.75  9.775

3 Katie Zurales  153  9.85  9.65  9.750

4 Austin Sheppard  148  9.75  9.75  9.750

5 Joanna Sampson  147  9.85  9.90  9.875

6 Sachi Sugiyama  150  9.85  9.75  9.800

48.975 196.575

1 Katie Zurales  153  9.85  9.70  9.775
2 Lindsay Williams  151  9.75  9.65  9.700
3 Shelby Gies  144  9.80  9.75  9.775
4 Sachi Sugiyama  150  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Brittnee Martinez  145  9.85  9.80  9.825
6 Joanna Sampson  147  9.85  9.85  9.850

49.075  49.075

1 Annette Miele  146  9.80  9.80  9.800
2 Sachi Sugiyama  150  9.75  9.75  9.750
3 Shelby Gies  144  9.80  9.85  9.825
4 Brittnee Martinez  145  9.85  9.85  9.850
5 Joanna Sampson  147  9.90  9.85  9.875
6 Katie Zurales  153  9.90  9.95  9.925

49.275  98.350

1 Natalie Beilstein  141  9.80  9.85  9.825
2 Stephanie Colbert  143  9.85  9.85  9.850
3 Katie Zurales  153  9.85  9.80  9.825
4 Reema Zakharia  152  9.80  9.90  9.850
5 Sachi Sugiyama  150  9.90  9.90  9.900
6 Joanna Sampson  147  9.90  9.75  9.825

49.250 147.600

Video Review 196.575

Sampson Sugiyama Zurales
 9.875  9.800  9.750
 9.850  9.850  9.775
 9.875  9.750  9.925
 9.825  9.900  9.825

 39.425  39.300  39.275

Bev PlockiYellow Flag



Team Standing
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:54pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final

 1 University of Michigan  48.975  49.075  49.275  49.250 196.575
 2 Brigham Young Cougars  48.425  48.700  49.050  48.300 194.475
 3 Oregon State  48.850  47.650  48.225  48.875 193.600
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All-Around Results
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:55pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  147 Joanna Sampson MICH   9.875   9.850   9.875   9.825  39.425
  2  150 Sachi Sugiyama MICH   9.800   9.850   9.750   9.900  39.300
  3  153 Katie Zurales MICH   9.750   9.775   9.925   9.825  39.275
  4  135 Raquel WILLMAN BYU   9.625   9.850   9.800   9.650  38.925
  5  112 Makayla Stambaugh OSU   9.750   9.550   9.150   9.875  38.325
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:54pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.875
  2  104 Hailey Gaspar Oregon State   9.825
  3  108 Sarah Marquez Oregon State   9.800
  3  150 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.800
  5  113 Chelsea Tang Oregon State   9.775
  5  129 Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  5  143 Stephanie Colbert University of Michigan   9.775
  5  142 Briley Casanova University of Michigan   9.775
  9  112 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.750
  9  136 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.750
  9  153 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.750
  9  148 Austin Sheppard University of Michigan   9.750
 13  101 Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.700
 14  132 Haylee ROLLINS Brigham Young Cougars   9.675
 15  135 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.625
 16  127 Eliane KULCZYK Brigham Young Cougars   9.600
 17  109 Stephanie McGregor Oregon State   9.550
 18  125 Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.500
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:54pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  135 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.850
  1  150 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.850
  1  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.850
  4  145 Brittnee Martinez University of Michigan   9.825
  5  132 Haylee ROLLINS Brigham Young Cougars   9.800
  6  153 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.775
  6  144 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   9.775
  8  109 Stephanie McGregor Oregon State   9.750
  8  136 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.750
 10  151 Lindsay Williams University of Michigan   9.700
 11  129 Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.650
 11  120 Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.650
 13  105 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.625
 14  112 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.550
 15  128 Margaurite LINDSTROM Brigham Young Cougars   9.525
 16  102 Hannah Casey Oregon State   9.475
 17  106 Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.250
 18  100 Erika Aufiero Oregon State   9.225
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:54pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  153 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.925
  2  120 Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.875
  2  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.875
  4  145 Brittnee Martinez University of Michigan   9.850
  5  125 Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.825
  5  144 Shelby Gies University of Michigan   9.825
  7  135 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.800
  7  146 Annette Miele University of Michigan   9.800
  9  110 Katelyn Ohlrich Oregon State   9.775
  9  121 Ashley FOLLETT Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
  9  129 Madeline NILSSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.775
 12  106 Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.750
 12  150 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.750
 14  134 Emily VIDMAR Brigham Young Cougars   9.725
 15  105 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.700
 16  101 Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.625
 17  115 Cerise Witherby Oregon State   9.375
 18  112 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.150
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic
Date: 1/04/2013

Page: 1
1/04/2013 8:54pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  150 Sachi Sugiyama University of Michigan   9.900
  2  112 Makayla Stambaugh Oregon State   9.875
  3  106 Melanie Jones Oregon State   9.850
  3  143 Stephanie Colbert University of Michigan   9.850
  3  152 Reema Zakharia University of Michigan   9.850
  6  101 Kelsi Blalock Oregon State   9.825
  6  141 Natalie Beilstein University of Michigan   9.825
  6  153 Katie Zurales University of Michigan   9.825
  6  147 Joanna Sampson University of Michigan   9.825
 10  120 Megan BAIN Brigham Young Cougars   9.750
 11  136 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL Brigham Young Cougars   9.725
 12  115 Cerise Witherby Oregon State   9.700
 13  135 Raquel WILLMAN Brigham Young Cougars   9.650
 14  105 Brittany Harris Oregon State   9.625
 15  133 Jordan SCHULT Brigham Young Cougars   9.600
 16  127 Eliane KULCZYK Brigham Young Cougars   9.575
 17  125 Makenzie JOHNSON Brigham Young Cougars   9.075
 18  108 Sarah Marquez Oregon State   9.050
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Team Results Detail
Meet: OSU at Cancun Classic Page: 1
Date: 1/04/2013 1/04/2013 8:54pm

University of Michigan Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 141 Natalie Beilstein   9.825
 142 Briley Casanova   9.775
 143 Stephanie Colbert   9.775   9.850
 144 Shelby Gies   9.775   9.825
 145 Brittnee Martinez   9.825   9.850
 146 Annette Miele   9.800
 147 Joanna Sampson   9.875   9.850   9.875   9.825  39.425
 148 Austin Sheppard   9.750
 150 Sachi Sugiyama   9.800   9.850   9.750   9.900  39.300
 151 Lindsay Williams   9.700
 152 Reema Zakharia   9.850
 153 Katie Zurales   9.750   9.775   9.925   9.825  39.275

Totals:  48.975  49.075  49.275  49.250 196.575

Brigham Young Cougars Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 120 Megan BAIN   9.650   9.875   9.750
 121 Ashley FOLLETT   9.775
 125 Makenzie JOHNSON   9.500   9.825   9.075
 127 Eliane KULCZYK   9.600   9.575
 128 Margaurite LINDSTROM   9.525
 129 Madeline NILSSON   9.775   9.650   9.775
 132 Haylee ROLLINS   9.675   9.800
 133 Jordan SCHULT   9.600
 134 Emily VIDMAR   9.725
 135 Raquel WILLMAN   9.625   9.850   9.800   9.650  38.925
 136 Sarah YANDOW WENSEL   9.750   9.750   9.725

Totals:  48.425  48.700  49.050  48.300 194.475

Oregon State Place:  3
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 100 Erika Aufiero   9.225   9.700
 101 Kelsi Blalock   9.700   9.625   9.825
 102 Hannah Casey   9.475
 104 Hailey Gaspar   9.825
 105 Brittany Harris   9.625   9.700   9.625
 106 Melanie Jones   9.250   9.750   9.850
 107 Taylor Keeker   9.475
 108 Sarah Marquez   9.800   9.050
 109 Stephanie McGregor   9.550   9.750
 110 Katelyn Ohlrich   9.775
 112 Makayla Stambaugh   9.750   9.550   9.150   9.875  38.325
 113 Chelsea Tang   9.775   9.725
 114 Nicole Turner   8.600
 115 Cerise Witherby   9.375   9.700

Totals:  48.850  47.650  48.225  48.875 193.600

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.  Scores with a stike-through were exhibition performances.
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